Senior Volleyball
November 17th and 18th
1A Girls Zone Championship
Location: Two Hills School

Pool A Pool B
Al FG Miller B1 St. Jeromes
A2 Beaux-Lacs B2 H.A. Kostash
A3 Plamondon B3 Marwayne
A4 Two Hills B4 St. Mary's
Time THS THMS
Friday, Nov 17
2:00 PM AlVs A4
3:00 PM A2 Vs A3
4:15 PM B1 Vs B4 B2 Vs B3
5:15 PM Al Vs A2 A3 Vs A4
6:15 PM B1 Vs B2 B3 Vs B4
Saturday, Nov 18
9:00 AM A2 Vs A4 Al Vs A3
10:00 AM B2 Vs B4 B1Vs B3
11:30 PM 1st Vs 8th 4th Vs 5th
12:30 PM 2nd Vs 7th 3rd Vs 6th




2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Semis- (Top Brack-et)
Semis (Bottom Bracket)
Bronze Medal Match
Gold Medal Match




